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SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
5775 Main Street 

Center Valley, PA  18034 
 
 

TO: Board of School Directors 
 
RE: Professional Conference Attendance  
 
DATE: May 9, 2011 
 

 
Name 

 
Conference 

 

 
Location 

 
Date 

 
Days 

Substitute 
Cost 

Fund 
Source 

Total 
Cost 

(including cost 
for substitute) 

 
Andrea Scherzberg 
Rose Keller 

4th Annual Alio Users Conference 
(This is a user conference for our financial 
accounting software.  The seminar sessions 
will go over the different aspects of the 
financial software.  It will allow me to 
network with other uses of Alio and 
exchange ideas.  I feel it would be very 
informative and useful to attend the sessions 
and meet other users of Alio.) 
 
 

Tempe, AZ 3/21-23/11 
3/21-23/11 

 

3 
3 

0.00 
0.00 

L 
L 

1767.85 
1217.85 

 

Brynne Rice School wide Positive Behavior Overview 
(The overview will outline the process of 
planning and implementing school wide 
positive behavior in our building.) 
 
 

Schnecksville, PA 4/19/11 1 0.00 L 0.00 
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Sarah Schurkamp CLIU Elementary Computer Fair 
(CLIU 21 is hosting their Fourth Annual 
Elementary Computer Fair.  Student 
projects will be presented and judged in 
different categories: desktop Publishing, 
Digital Movie, Logo Design and 
Multimedia.  Technology Facilitator, Carrie 
Gofberg, and I will attend a half day to gain 
an understanding of what kinds of projects 
are presented and how we can work with 
SLSD’s staff and students to represent in 
future fairs.) 
 
 

Schnecksville, PA 5/4/11 1 0.00 L 15.00 

Mark Covelle 
 
Brian McLaughlin 
 

2011 Safe Schools Conference 
(The 2011 Sage Schools Conference is 
sponsored by the Pennsylvania Department 
of Education in partnership with the 
Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and 
Delinquency, Pennsylvania Emergency 
Management Agency, Pennsylvania State 
Police and Center for Safe Schools.  This 
conference will focus on creating a positive 
school culture that supports academic 
success and provides a safe teaching and 
learning environment.) 
 
 

Harrisburg, PA 5/11-13/11 
 

5/11-13/11 

3 
 

3 

0.00 
 

0.00 

L 
(Sec. Admin.) 

L 
 

717.40 

Qingchu Yu 
 

Asian Studies Collaborative Spring 
Conference 
(Asian Studies Collaborative Spring 
Conference: Developing Global 
Competencies through Asian Studies.) 
 
 

Reading, PA 5/6/11 1 100.00 L 130.00 
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Sara Hovis 
Michael Pauling 
Corry Robbins 
Marlo Spritzer 
Karen Ryan 
Troy Ruch 
JoAnn Peralta 
Ryan Haupt 
Rick Dreves 
Robert Voron 
Sarah Schurkamp 
Carrie Gofberg 
Melissa Greenawald 
Robert Fluck 
Christopher Bonsall 
 

Sapphire Teacher Gradebook Training 
(This is the training of the trainers for the 
new program Sapphire.  We will be trained 
in how to use the Teacher Gradebook so we 
can coach other teachers in our building on 
how to use this program for the next school 
year.) 
 
 

Allentown, PA 5/18/11 1 100.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

100.00 
100.00 

L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 

113.26 
14.28 
0.00 

100.00 
100.00 
115.00 
100.00 
113.62 
117.04 
19.00 
13.26 
20.00 
20.00 

100.00 
120.00 

 
Pamela Kuntzman 
Melissa Greenawald 
 

RtII and School Organizational Change 
(This session is designed to assist building 
leaders and implementers of Response of 
Instruction and Intervention with a review 
of the connection between SAS and RtII; 21st 
Century expectations, the myths and 
realities of people and organizations and 
change, first and second order change and 
a review of the current implementation 
research relative to closing the what-how 
gap toward sustainable research-based 
practices, shared leadership and student 
outcomes.  Resources to facilities the 
advancement of “collective skill and 
willing” as pertains to desire outcomes as a 
function of RtII adoption and 
implementation will be shared.) 
 
 

King of Prussia, PA 6/3/11 1 0.00 
0.00 

L 
L 

25.00 
25.00 
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Danielle Westwood Using Voice Thread in Inclusive 
Classrooms 
(Workshop/training will focus on using 
voice thread application in inclusive 
classrooms.) 
 

Easton, PA 7/12/11 1 0.00 L 0.00 

Danielle Westwood Current K12 Literature 
(Workshop/training will focus on the best in 
current children (K-12) literature.  
Participants will become up to date on 
recent publications and various techniques 
in bring books and children together.)  

Easton, PA 7/19/11 1 0.00 L 0.00 

 


