SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: May 9, 2011

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Andrea Scherzberg Rose Keller	4th Annual Alio Users Conference (This is a user conference for our financial accounting software. The seminar sessions will go over the different aspects of the financial software. It will allow me to network with other uses of Alio and exchange ideas. I feel it would be very informative and useful to attend the sessions and meet other users of Alio.)	Tempe, AZ	3/21-23/11 3/21-23/11	3 3	0.00 0.00	L L	1767.85 1217.85
Brynne Rice	School wide Positive Behavior Overview (The overview will outline the process of planning and implementing school wide positive behavior in our building.)	Schnecksville, PA	4/19/11	1	0.00	L	0.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Sarah Schurkamp	CLIU Elementary Computer Fair (CLIU 21 is hosting their Fourth Annual Elementary Computer Fair. Student projects will be presented and judged in different categories: desktop Publishing, Digital Movie, Logo Design and Multimedia. Technology Facilitator, Carrie Gofberg, and I will attend a half day to gain an understanding of what kinds of projects are presented and how we can work with SLSD's staff and students to represent in future fairs.)	Schnecksville, PA	5/4/11	1	0.00	L	15.00
Mark Covelle	2011 Safe Schools Conference (The 2011 Sage Schools Conference is	Harrisburg, PA	5/11-13/11	3	0.00	L (Sec. Admin.)	717.40
Brian McLaughlin	sponsored by the Pennsylvania Department of Education in partnership with the Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency, Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency, Pennsylvania State Police and Center for Safe Schools. This conference will focus on creating a positive school culture that supports academic success and provides a safe teaching and learning environment.)		5/11-13/11	3	0.00	L	
Qingchu Yu	Asian Studies Collaborative Spring Conference (Asian Studies Collaborative Spring Conference: Developing Global Competencies through Asian Studies.)	Reading, PA	5/6/11	1	100.00	L	130.00

Sara Hovis	Sapphire Teacher Gradebook Training	Allentown, PA	5/18/11	1	100.00	L	113.26
Michael Pauling	(This is the training of the trainers for the				0.00	L	14.28
Corry Robbins	new program Sapphire. We will be trained				0.00	L	0.00
Marlo Spritzer	in how to use the Teacher Gradebook so we				0.00	L	100.00
Karen Ryan	can coach other teachers in our building on				100.00	L	100.00
Troy Ruch	how to use this program for the next school				100.00	L	115.00
JoAnn Peralta	year.)				100.00	L	100.00
Ryan Haupt					100.00	L	113.62
Rick Dreves					100.00	L	117.04
Robert Voron					0.00	L	19.00
Sarah Schurkamp					0.00	L	13.26
Carrie Gofberg					0.00	L	20.00
Melissa Greenawald					0.00	L	20.00
Robert Fluck					100.00	L	100.00
Christopher Bonsall					100.00	L	120.00
Pamela Kuntzman	RtII and School Organizational Change	King of Prussia, PA	6/3/11	1	0.00	L	25.00
Melissa Greenawald	(This session is designed to assist building				0.00	L	25.00

leaders and implementers of Response of Instruction and Intervention with a review of the connection between SAS and RtII; 21st Century expectations, the myths and realities of people and organizations and change, first and second order change and a review of the current implementation research relative to closing the what-how gap toward sustainable research-based practices, shared leadership and student outcomes. Resources to facilities the advancement of "collective skill and willing" as pertains to desire outcomes as a

function of RtII adoption and implementation will be shared.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Danielle Westwood	Using Voice Thread in Inclusive Classrooms (Workshop/training will focus on using voice thread application in inclusive classrooms.)	Easton, PA	7/12/11	1	0.00	L	0.00
Danielle Westwood	Current K12 Literature (Workshop/training will focus on the best in current children (K-12) literature. Participants will become up to date on recent publications and various techniques in bring books and children together.)	Easton, PA	7/19/11	1	0.00	L	0.00